Position

Construction Manager

Field Services Supervisor

Service Worker IV

Service Worker IV

Service Worker |l

Service Worker IV

Service Worker IV

Service Worker Ill

Service Worker Ill

Service Worker Il

Service Worker |l

Service Worker |l

Service Worker |l

Service Worker |l

Service Worker |

Service Worker |

Other Positions Held Special District

Lake Hemet Municipal Water
District

Lake Hemet Municipal Water
District

Lake Hemet Municipal Water
District

Lake Hemet Municipal Water
District

Lake Hemet Municipal Water
District

Lake Hemet Municipal Water
District

Lake Hemet Municipal Water
District

Lake Hemet Municipal Water
District

Lake Hemet Municipal Water
District

Lake Hemet Municipal Water
District

Lake Hemet Municipal Water
District

Lake Hemet Municipal Water
District

Lake Hemet Municipal Water
District

Lake Hemet Municipal Water
District

Lake Hemet Municipal Water
District

Lake Hemet Municipal Water
District

Department

Construction/Maintena
nce

Construction/Maintena
nce

Construction/Maintena
nce

Construction/Maintena
nce

Construction/Maintena
nce

Construction/Maintena
nce

Construction/Maintena
nce

Construction/Maintena
nce

Construction/Maintena
nce

Construction/Maintena
nce

Construction/Maintena
nce

Construction/Maintena
nce

Construction/Maintena
nce

Construction/Maintena
nce

Construction/Maintena
nce

Construction/Maintena
nce

Total Wages

$126,150

$115,957

$104,321

$103,317

$95,924

$90,062

$86,383

$83,870

$83,462

$72,874

$71,333

$63,978

$61,929

$53,222

$32,825

$2,459

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$34,203

$17,674

$27,074

$27,878

$14,320

$30,491

$18,910

$26,628

$11,328

$11,278

$21,632

$22,518

$11,033

$7,610

$4,799

$734



