Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Construction Manager		Lake Hemet Municipal Water District	Construction/Maintena	\$126,150	\$34,203
Field Services Supervisor		Lake Hemet Municipal Water District	Construction/Maintena nce	\$115,957	\$17,674
Service Worker IV		Lake Hemet Municipal Water District	Construction/Maintena nce	\$104,321	\$27,074
Service Worker IV		Lake Hemet Municipal Water District	Construction/Maintena nce	\$103,317	\$27,878
Service Worker II		Lake Hemet Municipal Water District	Construction/Maintena nce	\$95,924	\$14,320
Service Worker IV		Lake Hemet Municipal Water District	Construction/Maintena nce	\$90,062	\$30,491
Service Worker IV		Lake Hemet Municipal Water District	Construction/Maintena nce	\$86,383	\$18,910
Service Worker III		Lake Hemet Municipal Water District	Construction/Maintena nce	\$83,870	\$26,628
Service Worker III		Lake Hemet Municipal Water District	Construction/Maintena nce	\$83,462	\$11,328
Service Worker III		Lake Hemet Municipal Water District	Construction/Maintena nce	\$72,874	\$11,278
Service Worker II		Lake Hemet Municipal Water District	Construction/Maintena nce	\$71,333	\$21,632
Service Worker II		Lake Hemet Municipal Water District	Construction/Maintena nce	\$63,978	\$22,518
Service Worker II		Lake Hemet Municipal Water District	Construction/Maintenance	\$61,929	\$11,033
Service Worker II		Lake Hemet Municipal Water District	Construction/Maintenance	\$53,222	\$7,610
Service Worker I		Lake Hemet Municipal Water District	Construction/Maintenance	\$32,825	\$4,799
Service Worker I		Lake Hemet Municipal Water District	Construction/Maintena nce	\$2,459	\$734